l3ench,narkC
Orbital Shaker Series
Patent Pending
-! Four versatlle models covering a full range of applications
-! Powerful, brushless motor drive systems
-! Attach Rask clamps In one second with unique
MAGlc ClamprM platform
7M

(
Electrical: 120V or 230V, So-60Hz
Ordering Information:
BT3001*
BTIOOOMR
HlOOO-MR-50
HlOOO-MR-125
H 1000-MR-250
H 1000-MR-500
H 1000-MR-1000
H 1000-MR-2000
HlOOO-MR-1550
HlOOO-P-M P
HlOOO-P-SP
Orbi-Shaker""Orbital Shaker with noD-slip rubber mat platform (13 x 12 in.)